
 
  OFFICEOF THE CHIEF REGISTRAR OF DEEDS 

  Directorate: Supply Chain and Facilities Management Services 
  Private Bag X918 Pretoria 0001 Tel: (012) 338 7208 Fax: (012) 338 7277 Web: www.drdlr.gov.za 
 
 

 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE 
 

 
 

Bid No/ File No: 
 

OVG (05) 2019/20 
 

Closing Date: 
 

14 February 2020 
 

Total Bids Received: Fifty-four (54) 

Description of 
Tender: 

 

Appointment of a service provider to render cleaning and hygiene services for the Office of the Valuer-General 

for a period of 36 Months  
 

 
The following bidders tender documents where received on closing of the above mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 

National Treasury instruction note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance, monitoring and improving transparency and accountability 

in supply chain management: 

 

Bidder 

No: 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Total Bid Price  

VAT inclusive 

(where applicable) 

1. Mamapo Tech and Media Solutions R 1,540,702.84 

2. Re Mo Cleaning Services R 1,323,196.34 

3. Major 1 Daughter Hygiene Equipment and Projects (Pty) Ltd R 2,325,770.78 

4. Sportslife Management R 5,699,669.84 

5. Kgatisi Trading CC R 979,309.77 

6. Majamangezakhe Transport & Projects R 2,254,857.21 

  



PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE: Bid OVG (05) 2019/20 - Appointment of a service 

provider to render cleaning and hygiene services for the Office of the Valuer-General for a period of 36 Months      

                                                                                                                                                                                        Page 2 of 3  

 
 

 
 

Bidder 

No: 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Total Bid Price  

VAT inclusive  

(where applicable) 

7. Kenglo Holdings (Pty) Ltd R 753,160.01 

8. Maxx86 Business Enterprise R 1,084,087.92 

9. Yaba-Dichaba Construction and Projects (Pty) Ltd R 1,619,166.65 

10. NBM Projects (Pty) Ltd R 710,901.95 

11. Nshalati Holdings R 2,279,125.476 

12. Monabo Hygiene Services R 1,136,039.15 

13. Woman Era Transportation CC R 786,059.99 

14. Botsengkwala Hygiene Services R 1,417,146.86 

15. Cherished General Trading (Pty) Ltd R 5,699,669.68 

16. Peter Penn Pest Control and Hygiene Services R 33,254,271.00 

17. Scientific Ocean Projects R 911,249.34 

18. Neledzi Cleaning Services (Pty) Ltd R 847,281.67 

19. Siziling Services (Pty) Ltd R 7,595,021.65 

20. Ditsamai Solutions (Pty) Ltd R 485,581.92 

21. Mukemash Trading and Projects (Pty) Ltd R 1,277,550.00 

22. N and M Ways R 7,205,051.10 

23. Jemima Kezia Enterprises R 21,196,487.20 

24. Tomema Trading R 1,451,754.26 

25. Mahluza SMC Cleaning and Supply  R 2,811,135.90 

26. I Bower and Associates (Pty) Ltd R 935,832.68 

27. Mankoni Mosebjadi Laundry & Services (Pty) Ltd R 1,358,045.36 

28. Tshipembe Mzansi Projects R 903,282.69 

29. M-Jnr and Olwethu Consulting (Pty) Ltd R 547,446.60 

30. Phakanemey (Pty) Ltd R 982,050.17 
  
 



PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE: Bid OVG (05) 2019/20 - Appointment of a service 

provider to render cleaning and hygiene services for the Office of the Valuer-General for a period of 36 Months      

                                                                                                                                                                                        Page 3 of 3  

 
 

 
 

Bidder 

No: 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Total Bid Price  

VAT inclusive  

(where applicable) 

31. Khumo Gobatho Group CC R 852,778.36 

32. Wisdom Visuals (Pty) Ltd R 5,699,669.84 

33. Samagaba Cleaning Services (Pty) Ltd R 868,131.06 

34. Kgalitshego Trading CC R 965,973.55 

35. Fidelity Cleaning and Hygiene Services (Pty) Ltd R 765,350.21 

36. Bayazamazama General Trading R 1,055,947.45 

37. Oks Investment 2009 R 548,080.80 

38. Lesibana Cleaning and Hygiene (Pty) Ltd R 966,780.00 

39. Dinama Staff Solutions R 2,584,014.12 

40. Thembane Cleaning Services CC R 719,693.23 

41. Kgosigadi Cleaning Services (Pty) Ltd R 1,227,371.05 

42. Ramoshaba Cleaning and Maintenance R 914,854.16 

43. Zwiito Cleaning  R 745,200.00 

44. Madzhana Investment Services R 1,566,901.08 

45. Mxhapho Cleaning Services R 1,345,136.48 

46. Walking Tall Trading and Projects 186  R 607,601.74 

47. Delta Facilities Management (Pty) Ltd R 827,206.74 

48. Tau Li Mesana Consultancy CC R 850,895.12 

49. 5 Star Cleaning Services (Pty) Ltd R 1,587,148.17 

50. Kusile Busile Basadi Projects Managements R 1,453,777.22 

51. Kameso Total Hygiene Services R 791,982.00 

52. XFactor Cleaning Services (Pty) Ltd R 2,234,720.49 

53. Setsumi Agency & Trading Enterprise (Pty) Ltd R 882,979.73 

54. Renaissance Cleaning Services CC R 922,730.24 

 


